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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 UmmuSalma Abdul Razak (HSBN) Kizhisseri House, 
Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

2 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

3 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA M HYDERALI M (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

4 17/01/2026 SUJITHA K SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KURIYADI HOUSE, 
CHETHANAMKURSSI, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD PO, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 Fathimath Salama M Muhammed Haneefa M 
(FTHR)

Mullath, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

6 17/01/2026 SHAHINA NASRIN K 
P 

ABDUL NAZAR K P 
(FTHR)

KOZHINJIPARAMBIL, 
Thootha, Alpparamb, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

7 17/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal A Faizal Babu A (FTHR) Alikkal, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

8 17/01/2026 NANDANA A S SUNIL A V (FTHR) ATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPARAMBU, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
PALACHODE P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 17/01/2026 KOZHINJI PARAMBIL 
RASBEENA 

ABDUL NAZAR 
KOZHINJI PARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

KOZHINJI 
PARAMBIL, Thootha, 
Alipparamb, Thootha, 
679357, Perithalmanna

  

10 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFIAA M 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR M K 
(FTHR)

MANGALATH 
KALATHIL, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

AMMINIKKAD POST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 17/01/2026 NIVED A ANIL A V (FTHR) ATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPARAMBU, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
PALACHODE P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHALA 
M 

ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

MANKAYI HOUS, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 17/01/2026 Saidalavi Kalathil Mammadu (FTHR) Kalathil House, Paloor, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

14 17/01/2026 FARHANA P ASHARAF P (FTHR) PARAMBAN, Thootha, 
Alipparamb, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

15 17/01/2026 FAISAL E K BASHEER E K (FTHR) ELANTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR 
POST, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIMA K ASHARAF K (FTHR) KARALI HOUSR, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

17 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEER O

SULAIMAN O (FTHR) OTTAYATH HOUSE, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P P 

NASAR (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

Thootha, Alipparamb, 
Thootha, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 JAMEELA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETIL, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 17/01/2026 Fathimath Shahala 
Sherin O 

ASHIQ SHINAS T 
(HSBN)

Thottasseri House, 
Chethanamkurssi, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad Post, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

21 17/01/2026 NAJILA K T MUHAMMED 
SAFEEK T (HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 17/01/2026 Liya Fathima P Rasheed Ahammed P 
(FTHR)

Pottayil House, Athani, 
Melattur, 

Kizhakkumpadam, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  

23 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI N MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) NALAKATH, 
MUTHUKKUMPURAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHANU 
K 

ASHARAF K (FTHR) KARALI HOUSE, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

25 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

ELANTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR 
POST, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

26 17/01/2026 LISNA A P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER A P (FTHR)

AIPATTA HOUSE, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR  POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 17/01/2026 MOHAMED AMEER 
M 

MOHAMEDALI M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
AYILAKKARA, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

28 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASIYA 
C.P 

ABDUL NASAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHUNDANPATTA, 
Thootha, Alipparamb, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

29 17/01/2026 SAHLA K P NAJEEB K (HSBN) KARALI HOUSE, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANZIL 
P 

ABDUL ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

PARANGADAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 17/01/2026 HANIYA N SHAJAHAN O (HSBN) 4/152, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Periinthelmanna

  

32 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA A T KADER A T (FTHR) ARIMBRATHODI 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

33 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA VP 

MUHAMMED 
THWAHA (HSBN)

KARALI HOUSE, 
Karinkallathani, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode, 679341, 
Perintalmanna

  

34 17/01/2026 JASMINE K P AKBARALI (HSBN) MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED VASIL 
C P 

SAIDALAVI C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAKKEENA (WIFE) THATTARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

37 17/01/2026 RIYAN MOHAMMED 
FAIZAL M 

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
M (FTHR)

MUNDUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAKKAVU , 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE PO, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA 

ABDUL AFSAL 
(FTHR)

PARANGADAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

39 17/01/2026 NASHEEDA PARVIN 
M T 

ISMAYIL M T (FTHR) MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUTH, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

40 17/01/2026 NASHNA SALIH KOOLATH 
(HSBN)

00, MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

41 17/01/2026 HARSHIDHA 
FATHIMA P 

ASHARAF (FTHR) PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

42 17/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA M 
K 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) Modemkuzhi, Thootha, 
Alipparamb, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

43 17/01/2026 SREENANDA 
SETHUMADHAVAN 

SETHUMADHAVAN 
V K (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
THAZHETHODIYIL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

44 17/01/2026 FIDHA M K ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

Mannengal Kannanthodi 
House, Chemmala, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chemmalasseri, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

45 17/01/2026 NIHALA I T MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA I T 

(FTHR)

IRINGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KATTUCHIRA, 
MELATTUR 

PANCHAYATH, 
MELATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMY A RAJAKRISHNAN U K 
(FTHR)

U K HOUSE, 
BYEPASS ROAD 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

47 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
T 

BASHEER (FTHR) CHIRAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 17/01/2026 RISHANA K VEERANKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KOLKKATTIL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

49 17/01/2026 SHAMNA C P SAIDALAVI C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

50 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF C 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, PALATHOLE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

51 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 17/01/2026 HANEENA MUJEEB (FTHR) PULIKKADAN, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

Thazhekkode, 
Thazhekkode, 679341, 

Perintalmanna

  

53 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

CHELAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PULINKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

54 17/01/2026 DHILSHA FATHIMA 
M

ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MARUTHAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

55 17/01/2026 Rabiyathul Kubra P Abdul Rahiman P 
(FTHR)

Pananghadan, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

56 17/01/2026 NAMEENA FARIYA K ABDUL NASAR A M 
(HSBN)

AMBATTUMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
POST, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

57 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
N 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
N (FTHR)

NILAYANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

58 17/01/2026 NEHLA P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIYAS 
P P 

ALI PP (FTHR) PUTHANPALLIYALIL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

60 17/01/2026 LIYA K P ALI K P (FTHR) KOTTOPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

POTTIYODATHAL 
OLIPPUZHA 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHLA M MOHAMMED ZIYAD 
K  (HSBN)

KOTTAYIL, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

62 17/01/2026 YADAV SOORYA K SOORAJ K (FTHR) SEEMA NIVAS, 
PATTAMBI ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

63 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JOWHARA 
A 

UMMER FAROOK P K 
(HSBN)

08/322 
PUTTANIKKATTUKALATHIL 

HOUSE, PUTHUR, 
THAZHEKKODE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 17/01/2026 SAMEENA N ABUTHAHIR K 
(HSBN)

15/449 
KAIPANCHERY 

HOUSE, 
NELLIPPARAMBA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

65 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIMA V FAISAL V (FTHR) VETTIKKALI HOUSE, 
VAYANASALA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

66 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN PK 

SAINUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

POTTAKKULATHIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 17/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN V P SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V P (FTHR)

4/265, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Valam 

Kulam, 679357, 
Perinthelmanna

  

68 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KOMBAKKALKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

69 17/01/2026 NOORA FIDHA K K IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) KORAKKAKKODAN, 
VALAPURAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 17/01/2026 MIRSAD K MAJEED K (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 17/01/2026 Muhammed Saheedulla 
P 

Faizal (FTHR) Pulikkal, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

72 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHANA 
M

RASEENA E (MTHR) MADATHODI, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ T 

T MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

74 17/01/2026 ASHIQUE ALI T EASSA T (FTHR) THAMARATH 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

75 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF C

NOUAFL C (FTHR) 20/434 
CHOLAMUGHATH 

HOUSE, ATHIKKAL, 
THAZHEKODE 

VILLAGE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

76 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID N P 

SHABIR N P (FTHR) 18/401A 
NEYYAPPADAN 

HOUSE, 
VELLAPPARA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
PO, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 17/01/2026 RINSHIDA P ABDU RAHEEM K 
(HSBN)

KORAMBI, PARAL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIF 
M T 

UMMER M T (FTHR) MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUTH, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

79 17/01/2026 VASANTHAKUMARI 
K R 

RAMAKRISHNAN K 
D (HSBN)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
PALACHODE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

80 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
P

ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PANKAN HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR 
VILLAGE, 

CHEMMANIYODE P 
O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

81 17/01/2026 AKBAR SHANIF HAMZA KARAYIL 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL HOUSE, 
PONNIYAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

82 17/01/2026 Fathimathu Bindiya P Faizal (FTHR) Pulikkal, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

83 17/01/2026 MOHAMAD SHIBIN 
AMBATT 

MOHAMAD ISHAK 
AMBATT (FTHR)

AMBATT HOUSE, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

84 17/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA 
THASNEEM K

ABDUL JABBAR K 
(FTHR)

KASAVIL HOUSE, 
PUTHENPALLY 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

85 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
P 

HAKEEM P (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K 
M 

AFEEF N (HSBN) NEDUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

87 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAD 
V

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
V (FTHR)

VAZHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

88 17/01/2026 MANJIMA C MOHANAN C (FTHR) CHERUTHALA, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

89 17/01/2026 ANZILA THASNI V K HAMZA V K (FTHR) VADAKKEKKARA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

90 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M

RASEENA E (MTHR) MADATHODI, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 17/01/2026 THASNEEM T MOHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL 
HOPUSE, PUTHOOR, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

92 17/01/2026 SARATH P K KRISHNAN P P (FTHR) PUTHILLATH 
MADAM, 

KUNNANATH, 
ALIPARAMBA 

VILLAGE, 
ALIPARAMBA P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

93 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAN 
M 

HYDERALI M (FTHR) MADALA HOUSE, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZI K SAID MOHAMED K 
(FTHR)

KELASSERY HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

95 17/01/2026 EBRAHIM V P MUHAMMED (FTHR) VALIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANGOTTUCHIRA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 17/01/2026 Muhammed Thwayyib P Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Pulikkal, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

97 17/01/2026 HADIYA C AMINAZ C (FTHR) CHETTALIL HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 17/01/2026 HIBA FARZINA V HAMZA V (FTHR) KANNADI, 
ODAMALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
VALAMKULAM, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

99 17/01/2026 SHAHALA YASMIN P ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

100 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NADHA T T T T SHAHUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

THIRUTHUMMALTHODI, 
VALIYANGADI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

101 17/01/2026 SAVAB RAHMAN V YAKKOOB IQUBAL V 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

102 17/01/2026 RAZACK 
PULIKKADA 

Moideen (FTHR) 454, VAZHENKADA, 
Aalipparamba, 

Vazhenkada, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

103 17/01/2026 MUHAMED NIHADH 
C 

C MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHENGODAN 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

104 17/01/2026 THAMEEMUL 
HIDASH K T 

ZAINUL ABIDEEN K 
T (FTHR)

KANNAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURISSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

105 17/01/2026 AHAMMAD BILAL K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KAKKAT HOUSE, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD POST, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

106 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFIH 
T K 

SAIDALIKKUTTY T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERY 
KALATHIL, 

KALATHILKUND, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

107 17/01/2026 AJITHA P SREEDEVI (MTHR) PERUMBALA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIZ MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KOTHAPURATH, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

109 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI A SUDHEESH K P 
(HSBN)

01/40 
KARATTUPARAMBATH, 

PANAMBI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

110 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
P 

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 17/01/2026 NOORA YASIRA V P ASHARAF 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

4/89/C, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthelmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

112 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJEEBA 
C 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN K 

MOHAMMED 
KOLANGARA (FTHR)

KOLANGARA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

114 17/01/2026 Sarojini T P Ayyappan (HSBN) Chembrampalliyalil, 
Manalaya, Aliparamba, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perinthamanna

  

115 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI V P VINOD V P (FTHR) VADAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 17/01/2026 UNAISA P KHALID P (FTHR) POONTHIRUTHI, J N 
ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASNA A 
T

ASHARAF A T (FTHR) ARAKKANTHONI 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

118 17/01/2026 SHAHANA P SAJEER C (HSBN) CHERIKKALLAN, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 17/01/2026 HISHAM P Kareem (FTHR) 36, vettathur, vettathur, 
vettathur, 679326, 

perithalmanna

  

120 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRI K ALI NAVAS K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

121 17/01/2026 SREYA C S Sethumadhavan (FTHR) Thulasidhalam  
Chundethodi, 

Thirunarayanapuram U 
P, Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

122 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
NAHAS T

HAMZA 
THERAMBAN (FTHR)

THERAMBAN 
HOUSE, MELATTUR 
POST, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 17/01/2026 ASIF ALI M K HAMSA (FTHR) MULAYANKAYI, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

124 17/01/2026 AMALJITH C JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHALA, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

125 17/01/2026 ABIDA KT MUHAMMED 
FAROOQUE M (HSBN)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
CHERUKARA VIA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

126 17/01/2026 RINSHANA FATHIMA 
C K 

Rasheed (FTHR) Cholakkal, Cherukara, 
Cherukara, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

127 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMLA M 

SALEENA (MTHR) 16/480 MAILADI 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE POST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 17/01/2026 AFLAH P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

129 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAM A P 

SULAIMAN A P 
(FTHR)

ARAKKUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THELAKKAD, 
KARYAVATTAM, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

130 17/01/2026 MINNU S HABEEB T A HABEEB (FTHR) NEEM HOUSE, GOV 
HOSPITAL ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

131 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN C 
K 

MANSOOR ALI 
(HSBN)

VELLENGARA, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA K GAFOOR (FTHR) KATTEKATT, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 17/01/2026 Illiyas Mohammed (FTHR) Uruniyanpilkkal, 
Chemmalassery, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perintalmanna

  

134 17/01/2026 AFLA SHERIN T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

MELKULANGARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

135 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHNAN T K

USMAN 
THONIKKARA (FTHR)

THONIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

136 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

KANJIRAKKADAVATH, 
NORTH PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

137 17/01/2026 AKSHAY T RAJESH (FTHR) THONDIEL HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

138 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUFAIR ABIDA (MTHR) MANNENGAL 
HOUSE, PALOOR, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

139 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P K 

(FTHR)

PUTHANGOTT 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 17/01/2026 Razirahman K Hamza (FTHR) Kunnath, Paral, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679395, Perinthalmanna

  

141 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAD P 

RIYAS P (FTHR) PATHATH HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

142 17/01/2026 ABHINAV V P VINOD V P (FTHR) VADAKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

143 17/01/2026 SHANA YASMINE MOHAMMED JAFAR 
(FTHR)

VALLOORAN, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 17/01/2026 JUMAILATH V MUHAMMED 
MUNEER A P (HSBN)

AKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

145 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJILA K 
P 

MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB K (HSBN)

21/439 , KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

146 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ V

SULAIMAN V (FTHR) VALARADAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K 

ASHARAF K (FTHR) KURIKKAL, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

148 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN A 
P 

MOHAMMED JASIR 
M (HSBN)

MANIKKANTHODI  
HOUSE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

149 17/01/2026 Christo Devasia devasia p d (FTHR) puthupparambil, 
cheerattamala, 
pulamanthole, 

palachode, 679338, 
perinthalmanna

  

150 17/01/2026 BASILA BATHOOL P 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

MELEPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

151 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEEB K K 

K K MOHAMMED 
ALI (FTHR)

KARKKIDAMKUNNAN, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

152 17/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA N K RAFEEK N K (FTHR) NARAKKODAN, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 17/01/2026 RAKESH MOHAN K MOHANAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTIL VEEDU, 
NARANGAKUNNDU, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

154 17/01/2026 SARANYA P RAJANI M (MTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

155 17/01/2026 SAFNA M ISHAK M (FTHR) Makkadayil, North 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

156 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD. C. K 

SUBEERA V T (MTHR) 238, VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

157 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

SHARAFUDHEEN P T 
(FTHR)

PARANGODANTHODI, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA 
BEEVI P 

MOHAMMED 
YOOSAF P T (HSBN)

POOKKATTU THODI, 
CHEMMALA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

159 17/01/2026 ABHINAND K ARAVINDAKSHAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PULLIKUTH, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

160 17/01/2026 MAFHOOMA K ABDUL JABBAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 17/01/2026 BRIBIN K MATHEW MATHEW  K   P 
(FTHR)

KURISUMKAL 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

162 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHLA V KABEER V (FTHR) VAZHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

163 17/01/2026 JASNA K MOIDHEEN (HSBN) MUNDUKATTIL, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

164 17/01/2026 SHADHA FATHIMA 
CK 

Mohammed Nisar Ck 
(FTHR)

Chemmankuzhiyil, 
Edathara, Anamangad, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

165 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V T 

ABDU RAHIMAN V T 
(FTHR)

VILAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PONNYAKURISSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PONNYAKURISSI 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 17/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN K ABDUL NAZIR 
KODAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MELKULANGARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

167 17/01/2026 USMAN ABDU (FTHR) ALUVAY HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

168 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASHIF K 

ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUMBAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 17/01/2026 SHAIMA NUSRIN P P MUHAMMED 
SHANIR M (HSBN)

MADATHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

170 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
P P 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAKKAL, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 17/01/2026 ABDULLA SINAN P HAMZA P (FTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 17/01/2026 MANYA VARGHESE JOICE K G (HSBN) KANNAMKUZHA 
HOUSE, 

KURUSHUPALLY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PALACHODE P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 17/01/2026 ANZIL AHMED Sumayya (MTHR) Kunnath, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perintalmanna

  

174 17/01/2026 Fathimathul Jalshina K Hamza (FTHR) Kunnath, Paral, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

175 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA ABDUL JABBAR P K 
(FTHR)

PEERALI 
KOONANGATTIL, 

PALOOR, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 17/01/2026 RISHANA 
KOTTARAKKOTH 

SHUHAIB U (HSBN) UROTHODI HOUSE, 
VALAMBOOR 

ANGADIPURAM 
TIRURKAD P O, 

THIRURKAD, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERUNTHALMANNA

  

177 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI M 
T 

LIYAKATH ALI M T 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI, 
PATTIKKAD, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 17/01/2026 SAYINA P LATHEEF (HSBN) POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

179 17/01/2026 AMITH P RAJESH P P (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KOLATHUR P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

180 17/01/2026 RAIHANATH P FABIS N (HSBN) NAYIKKATH HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 
MELATTUR 

VILLAGE, VENGOOR 
P O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

181 17/01/2026 MOHAMED FARIS P ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PODUVANNI, 
KALAMKAVU, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

182 17/01/2026 NANDANA K P JYOTHISH K P (FTHR) KADAMBOTTUPADATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA 
POST, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

183 17/01/2026 RISHAD M MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M (FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
VALIYANGADI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FADIL 
P 

FAISAL P (FTHR) PULLURSANGATTIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR 
POST, MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 17/01/2026 Mohammed Salman K Abdul Gafoor K (FTHR) Kiliyamannil House, 
Kakkooth, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

186 17/01/2026 SAFA P MOHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PALOTTIL, 
THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

187 17/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA V ABDUL BASHEER V 
(FTHR)

VAZHANGODAN 
HOUSE, KARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 17/01/2026 GOPIKA P SASI P (HSBN) PACHEERI HOUSE, 
THELAKKAD, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

189 17/01/2026 NASEEF A UMMER (FTHR) ALALIKKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 17/01/2026 SAINABA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

PATHATH, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 17/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN .K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KANDEGADAN, 
PARAKKANNI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

192 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANEEYA V P

MOHAMMED ASLAM 
K (HSBN)

VAILIPALLI HOUSE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

193 17/01/2026 HUSSAIN 
CHERKAYIL 

SAIDALI 
CHERKAYIL (FTHR)

CHERKAYIL HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

194 17/01/2026 HUSNA THASNI K K MOHAMMED 
NABEEL C (HSBN)

CHATHOLLY HOUSE, 
THEKKINIKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA 
P O, 

PERINTHALMANNA 
VILLAGE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA 
TALUK

  

195 17/01/2026 Hanan P Muhammed Afsal P 
(HSBN)

Pookuth House, 
Pattikkad 18, 

Keezhattur, Pattikkad P 
O, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

196 17/01/2026 Anjima K Sukumaran (FTHR) Koottavil, 
Kuruvambalam, 
kuruvambalam, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

197 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K P AFSAL K P (FTHR) KALATHUM 
PADIYAN, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

198 17/01/2026 CHRISTO XAVIER XAVIER KATHULLIL 
CLEMENT (FTHR)

KATHULLIL, 
PALACHODE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
PALACHODE, 679338, 

PRINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

199 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB JOWHAR P 

ABU P (FTHR) POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

200 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RINSHIDA K P 

SAMEERALI N 
(HSBN)

18/401A 
NEYYAPPADAN 

HOUSE, 
VELLAPARA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

201 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T 

HAMEED T (FTHR) 4/146, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthelmanna

  

202 17/01/2026 MEERA A RAJESH A (FTHR) AZHAKUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUTH, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 17/01/2026 Fathima Haneena A Hamza A (FTHR) Akkara House, 
Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode West Post, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  

204 17/01/2026 AHAMMADUL 
KABEER P

PAREETH (FTHR) PATTIKKADAN, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

205 17/01/2026 A N NAABIBA 
SHERIN 

NASEER 
MUHAMMED A P 

(FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBIL, 
ELAD, ELAMKULAM, 

ELAD, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

206 17/01/2026 RASHIKUL BADIH M 
H

M M HAIDAR (FTHR) 08/594 
MANALPARAMB, 
SHANTHI NAGAR, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

207 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAK O

FAKRUDHEEN ALI O 
(FTHR)

OROKAYIL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

208 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHI MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PATHARI, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

209 17/01/2026 ANAGHAKRISHNA P RAMAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
PALATHOLE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K 

ABDUL NAZIR 
KODAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MELKULANGARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

211 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA P T SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
T (FTHR)

PATHAYATHODI, T N 
PURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

212 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIHAN 
M E

ALI M E (FTHR) MANNENGIL 
ILAYEDATH, 
CHEMMALA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

213 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL K 

ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 17/01/2026 shamla siddiq (FTHR) 179, thekkinkattil 
puthoor, 

arakkuparamba, 
arakkuparamba, 679341, 

perinthalmanna

  

215 17/01/2026 SHIRIN SHAHANAS ABDULLA SUHAIL T 
T (HSBN)

THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULLARIKKODE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

216 17/01/2026 SARAFUNNISA MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  P K (HSBN)

PACHEERIKUTH, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

217 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA T 

MUHAMMEDALI T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIKULAYAN, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

218 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RUSHAID V K 

UNNIANKUTTY V K 
(FTHR)

VATTAM 
KANDATHIL, 

MATTAYI, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

219 17/01/2026 SADIL E P SAYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ERASSERI 
PALLIYALIL, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

220 17/01/2026 AFLAHA MUHAMMED NAVAS 
P (HSBN)

PATHATH HOUSE, JN 
ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIN 
K

ABDUL ASHIQ K 
(FTHR)

20/183-5 KOLKATTIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

222 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T 

MOHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIKULAYAN, 
ARAKKUPARMBA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

223 17/01/2026 FAIHA C K MUSTHAFA C K 
(FTHR)

4/44, Pariyapuram, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthelmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

224 17/01/2026 MAJIDA THASNI AFSAL 
POYYAKKODI (HSBN)

POYYAKKODI 
HOUSE, THOOTHA 

POST, 
ALIPPARAMBU, 

THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 17/01/2026 SAHLA SUBAIR V MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM M (HSBN)

MARAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

226 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB P 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PATTUKKUTH, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
Perintalmanna

  

227 17/01/2026 ADARSH T VINODKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

THENAPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHALA SHERIN K 

T

SHAMSUDHEEN T 
(HSBN)

THOOLIYATH 
HOUSE, 

CHETHANMAKURSSI, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

229 17/01/2026 HANNA P K HAMZA P K (FTHR) POOLAKUZHIYAN, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

230 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH NOORA 
C T 

MUHAMMED 
RISHAN V (HSBN)

CHETTIYAMTHODI, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 17/01/2026 HIDHA SHERIN N MUHAMMED NISHIL 
T (HSBN)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

232 17/01/2026 JOTHISHA K JAYARAJAN K (FTHR) KARANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KULAMBU, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

233 17/01/2026 FASNA V P SAINUDHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

VATTIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 
MELATTUR, 

KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

234 17/01/2026 MUHSINA P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

POOTHRADAN, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

235 17/01/2026 NIVIN SUNSHI JOSE (FTHR) ROSBA VILLA, 
SANGEETHA ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

236 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHLA 

JAMSHEER P (HSBN) POOCHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

237 17/01/2026 ANFIDHA K T ANVAR SADATH K T 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHALAIKKAL, 
PUTHANANGADY, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

238 17/01/2026 SNEHA M P GOVINDAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MUTHANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

239 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

MUNEER M (FTHR) MANIYAMKUNNAN, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM V P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

08/168 
VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

241 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ  P K

ABDUL JABAR P K 
(FTHR)

Punnakkatt kuzhi, 
vazhippara, 

Angadippuram, 
Cherakkaparamba, 

679321, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

242 17/01/2026 MEGHA S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPARAMBAIL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

243 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN K B 

BASHEER (FTHR) KALAREYAMACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PONNIYAKURSSI, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

244 17/01/2026 NISHAD P HAMEED P (FTHR) PALLATHODY 
HOUSE, PULINKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

245 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) MUNDAKKATHODI, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

246 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJAH E MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF E (FTHR)

EROOTH, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

247 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN P T 

ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAKKATHODI, 
PARAL, 

ANAMANGAD 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

248 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL V 
K 

MUHAMMED ALI V 
K (FTHR)

VATTAMKANDATHIL, 
MATTAYI, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

249 17/01/2026 Kadeeja Shifa K Abdul Gafoor K (FTHR) Kiliyamannil House  H. 
No  8/263, 

Ponniyakurssi, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

250 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JALVA T ABDUL JALEEL T 
(FTHR)

THEKKAN, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

251 17/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN RAHEEMA (WIFE) Pallippuram, 
Thekkinkkodu, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

252 17/01/2026 SANA NASRIN P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

253 17/01/2026 shahul hameed T K sidhique (FTHR) 479, thekinkattil, 
arakkuparamba, 

arakkuparamba, 679341, 
perinthalmanna

  

254 17/01/2026 ADIN MOHAMMED V MOHAMMED 
ASARAF V (FTHR)

VAZHATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULLIKKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

255 17/01/2026 SUBAIDA NIJAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL, 
MUTHUKURSSI, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

256 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNEEB P T 

MOHAMMED 
MUBARAK P T (FTHR)

PALLIAYLTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANATHMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

257 17/01/2026 MUHSINA T MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK 

MARAKKARAKATH 
(HSBN)

MARAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

258 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

259 17/01/2026 FIDA UMMER 
PARAKOT 

UMMER PARAKOT 
(FTHR)

PARAKKOTT HOUSE, 
KARIAVATTOM,MANNARMALA 

POST, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

260 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAM A

UMMER A (FTHR) AMANATH HOUSE, 
THELAKKAD, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

261 17/01/2026 BINSHEERA K K BASHEER K K (FTHR) KOLKKATTIL, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

262 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL YOOSUF T K (FTHR) THOTTAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

263 17/01/2026 SAHAD C T NAZEER C T (FTHR) CHETTIYAMTHODI, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

264 17/01/2026 NIMISHA P RAMACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VENGOOR POST, 

VENGOOR, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

265 17/01/2026 Navajyoth K N Narayanan K (FTHR) 125, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

266 17/01/2026 SHIFNA SIDDEEQ ALI 
KASAVIL (FTHR)

KASAVIL HOUSE, 
PULLIKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

267 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
C M 

NAZAR (FTHR) CHOLAMUGATH, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

268 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH 

KHALID (FTHR) PUTHEN 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

269 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHBIN P

MOOSA (FTHR) PULLOORSHANGADAN 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR 
VILLAGE, VENGOOR 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

270 17/01/2026 FAHEEM C P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C P 

(FTHR)

CHELAPARAMBIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

271 17/01/2026 FAHEEMA P P MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB K (HSBN)

KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 17/01/2026 DHANISH ALI N MOHAMMED ALI N 
(FTHR)

NELLENGARA, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

273 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIBA N TWAYYIBUL 
MINHAJ P (HSBN)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

274 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABAAN N 

SHOUKATH USMAN 
N (FTHR)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

275 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA RENA K AMEERALI K (FTHR) 481-B KARUVATH, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

276 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAS 

MARAKKAR (FTHR) 21/66 ,KOTTILINGEL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
PO, THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

277 17/01/2026 THWOYYIBA 
MARJAN 

THOTEKARA 
PALLIYALIL 

MOHAMMED (FTHR)

THOTTEKKARA 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

ONAPPUDA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KOLATHUR P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

278 17/01/2026 EAROOTH 
MOHAMED BASIL 

BASHEER (FTHR) EROOTH HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

279 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSARI P

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

POTTIPPARA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

280 17/01/2026 FAYISA NASRIN N SALMANUL FARIS V 
(HSBN)

VELLENGARA 
HOUSE, MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

281 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HIRASH P P

ZUBAIR P P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

282 17/01/2026 NAFEESA SAEED Saidalikutti (FTHR) PATTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

283 17/01/2026 ABDUL SHAREEF OK rasiya p (MTHR) 253, chemmaniyod, 
Melattur, chemmaniyod, 
679325, perinthalmanna

  

284 17/01/2026 SAHLA T K MUHAMMED 
RAMSHAD K (HSBN)

KOOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

285 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
P 

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PADALATH, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

286 17/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ALAYAN HOUSE, 
AATTEERIPPARA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA,ARAKKUPARAMBA 
P O, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA 
P O, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

287 17/01/2026 SHIBU FRANCIS K ALEYKUTTY C P 
(MTHR)

KALLUVILA HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

288 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MAJIDHA 
V K 

MUHAMED SHEREEF 
V K (FTHR)

VELLORKAVIL, 
THEKKEPURAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

289 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA P S NISAMUDHEEN K P 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPPARAMBAN, 
PATTAMBI ROAD 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

290 17/01/2026 DIYA RAJ K PADMARAJAN K 
(FTHR)

KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

291 17/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA P T MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
C S (HSBN)

CHEMMALASSERY 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

292 17/01/2026 SIMLIJAS V YOUSAF 
VELLENGARA (FTHR)

VELLENGARA, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

293 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAN T 

ABDUL HAMEED T 
(FTHR)

THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

294 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANEES 
T K

NAJMUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

THORAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMPARA, 
MELATTUR, 

KIZHAKKUMPADAM 
POST, 679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

295 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAD M C 

M C ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

MALAYILCHEENIKUZHIYIL, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

296 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ROUSHA A

ABDURASHEED 
(FTHR)

ADAYATTU HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

297 17/01/2026 AMNA NOWRA C ASHRAF ALI (FTHR) CHIRATHODI, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

298 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIBILA K P

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K P (FTHR)

KALLUPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

299 17/01/2026 NASEEMA K P USMAN (HSBN) ALUVAY HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

300 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES 

KHALID (FTHR) PUTHEN 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

301 17/01/2026 HAMZA NIHAL MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

302 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shafin K Abdul Gafoor K (FTHR) Kiliyamannil House  H 
No. 8/263, 

Ponniyakurssi, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

303 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN K 
P

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

(FTHR)

KOTTAMPULAN 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

304 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA TASNI K SHARAFUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KURUVAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

305 17/01/2026 ABHINAV P P MAHESH P P (FTHR) PANNIVEETTUMPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

306 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHALIQ P 

UMMER (FTHR) PATHATH HOUSE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

307 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
N 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Nalakath, Cherukara, 
Elamkulam, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

308 17/01/2026 NASIHA S ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

SHEELATH, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

309 17/01/2026 SAHADIYA A NAVAS K K (HSBN) KOORIKKADAN 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

310 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM E 

ZAKIR HUSSAIN E 
(FTHR)

EROOTH HOUSE, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

311 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

312 17/01/2026 HASHIM K T MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST 
UCHARAKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

313 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN A 

HAMZA A (FTHR) ARANHIKKAL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

314 17/01/2026 DONA XAVIOR XAVIOR KATHULLIL 
CLEMENT (FTHR)

KATHULLIL, 
PALACHODE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

315 17/01/2026 ABDU RAHMAN 
HISHAM P 

ABDUL AZIZ P (FTHR) PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR 

VILLAGE, 
VETTATHUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

316 17/01/2026 SHAHANA JIBIN N SHAJAHAN N P 
(FTHR)

NEYYAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

317 17/01/2026 NUBLA NAHAN POTTIPPARA ABDUL 
NAZAR (FTHR)

POTTIPPARA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID P K 

UMMER FAROOQ P K 
(FTHR)

PULLANIKKATTIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

319 17/01/2026 AFINA ANVAR (HSBN) THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, KAPPU - 
POTHAKKALLU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

320 17/01/2026 Ajil cu Unnikrishnan cv (FTHR) chellipparambil(H), 
pallikkunnu, Aliparamb, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
perinthalmanna

  

321 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K YOOSAF K (FTHR) KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MELKULANGARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

322 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RISWANA 
THASNEEM E T

MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ V P (HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

323 17/01/2026 JASNA AMRU HAMZA 
AHAMMED K (HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PONNIAKURUSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

324 17/01/2026 PAVITHRA 
MANIKANDAN M T

MANIKANDAN M T 
(FTHR)

MELEPPATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSRI P O, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

325 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
P 

ZAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

326 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMAH K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

203, MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

327 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL MUHAMMED ALI T P 
(FTHR)

THATHANAMPALLI, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

328 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN O 
V

ABDUL GAFOOR O V 
(FTHR)

OTTAMBIL, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

329 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NIDHAL T

ABDUL NAZER T 
(FTHR)

THAMARATH, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

330 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ASHFIDHA 
N 

haseena k (MTHR) NALLOLLIYIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

331 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C 

MOHAMMED 
FIROZKHAN C (FTHR)

CHELENGARA 
HOUSE, PULLIKUTH, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

332 17/01/2026 SHAHNA T K SUHAIL P (HSBN) PALLATH, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

333 17/01/2026 HANEEN K T MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST 
UCHARAKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

334 17/01/2026 AHAMMED HUSAIN 
V P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

08/168 
VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

678601, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

335 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHED K P 

ABDUL ASEES K P 
(FTHR)

KALLIPARAMBIL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

336 17/01/2026 SHAHALA S M AKBARALI S M 
(FTHR)

PATTANI HOUSE, 
KIDANGIL, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

337 17/01/2026 ABDULKADAR VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

338 17/01/2026 JASNA P T MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P T 

(FTHR)

POTTANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA 

POST, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

339 17/01/2026 DIYA K V ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEKH K V 

(FTHR)

KODUVAYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVAMPARA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

340 17/01/2026 HISHAM K HYDERALI K (FTHR) KANHIRAKKADAVATH, 
NORTH PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

341 17/01/2026 Fathima Sana C P Abdul Azeez C P 
(FTHR)

02/395 ,Cheruvappally, 
Kariavattom, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

342 17/01/2026 NAJVA T HANEEFA T (FTHR) THALIYIL  HOUSE, 
PADIRIKODE,KOMBAMKALLU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PADIRIKODE POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHUHAIBA K M

SIRAJUDHEEN A P 
(HSBN)

AKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

344 17/01/2026 SHANA THASNEEM P MOHAMMED AJAS P 
(HSBN)

PALENGAL, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

345 17/01/2026 THASLEENA A SHIBU (HSBN) ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

346 17/01/2026 JASIL A BASHEER A (FTHR) ARANGANATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAPM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

347 17/01/2026 SREEKALA A VISHNU K (HSBN) KODAKKAT, 
MUZHANNAMANNA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

348 17/01/2026 HAMDHAN V P MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SATHAR (FTHR)

VELLAPPULLY, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679431, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

349 17/01/2026 ANSILA THASNI LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM (HSBN)

KUTHUKALLAN 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

350 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABAS P T 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) POOZHITHODI, 
PUTHANPALLI, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

351 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ANJOOM K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KARUNAKARATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

352 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL O V

ABDUL GAFOOR O V 
(FTHR)

OTTAMBIL, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

353 17/01/2026 SHAHLA SHARIN MUHAMMEDALI S 
(FTHR)

Srambikkal House, 
Kuruvambalam, 
Pulamanthole, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

354 17/01/2026 LAKSHMI 
NANDHANA R 

REEJA (MTHR) SREEBHAVAN, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

355 17/01/2026 NAJIYA A P UBAID A P (FTHR) ALPATTA HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKULAM, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

356 17/01/2026 FASNA T MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAD K T (HSBN)

KEERITHODI HOUSE, 
EDAYIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBU, 
VAZHENKADA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

357 17/01/2026 RAMLATH ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

CHEVITIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

358 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K

UMMU SALMA 
(MTHR)

0, VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

359 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL 
T 

KUNHARAMU T 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA 

VILLAGE, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

360 17/01/2026 DILNA K T ASEEM K T (FTHR) KOTTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

361 17/01/2026 AYISHA SHABILA C 
M 

ABDU C M (FTHR) CHOLAMUGHATH 
HOUSE, 

KAPPUMUGHAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

362 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEHIN K V

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEKH K V 

(FTHR)

KODUVAYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVAMPARA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

363 17/01/2026 ANJITHA K SIVADASAN (FTHR) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

364 17/01/2026 SAKEENA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

THONIKKADAVAN, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

365 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M 

NOUSHAD ALI 
(FTHR)

MUNDUMMAL, 
JUBILEE ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

366 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAL A P

MUHAMMEDALI A P 
(FTHR)

AREEKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PONNNIYAKURISSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

367 17/01/2026 AYISHA JALWA M JAHFAR 
MARUKARA  (FTHR)

143, MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVETTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

368 17/01/2026 FASNA K RAFEEQ K (FTHR) KALLIAN HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

369 17/01/2026 AYISHA SANAH C ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

370 17/01/2026 AJLAB HANEEFA N (FTHR) NEDUNGADEN 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

371 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MURSHIDA P 

ABDUL ASHARAF 
(HSBN)

KOTTARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
PALACHODE P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

372 17/01/2026 ASHIBA K P MUHAMMAD ALI K P 
(FTHR)

0, MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

373 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA SAYED MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PALLATHODI 
HOUSE, PALUR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

374 17/01/2026 HAMZA 
KOTTILINGAL 

MOIDUNNI 
KOTTILINGAL (FTHR)

KOTTILINGAL, 
MUTHIRAMANNA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

375 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHANFIYA T

SAKARIYA T (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

376 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K P JAFAR K P (FTHR) KALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

377 17/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA K 

SHAMEEMA (WIFE) KARUNAKARATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

378 17/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM T HAMZA T (FTHR) 12/63 
THAVALENGAL, 

MADAPPARA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

379 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
T 

MUHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

380 17/01/2026 UMMER OK SUBAIDA OK (MTHR) 253, chemmaniyod, 
Melattur, chemmaniyod, 
679325, perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

381 17/01/2026 muhammed shamil n ISMAYIL (FTHR) NALLOLLIYIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

382 17/01/2026 ANSIF C K HASSAINAR (FTHR) CHENKUNDAN, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

383 17/01/2026 VISHNU K RAJAN K (FTHR) 22/368 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

384 17/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN H RAJASREE K G 
(MTHR)

MACHAT HOUSE, 
MANALAYA, 
MANALAYA, 

MANALAYA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA 
TALUK

  

385 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFNAJ P K 

SAMEERALI (FTHR) PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

386 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA SHIHABUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

MUTTUPARA 
HOUSE, EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

387 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JALAL 
A 

ABDUL SALIM A 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL, J N ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

388 17/01/2026 AMEN ASHRAF 
KODANGADAN 

ASARAF 
KODANGADAN 

(FTHR)

KODANGADAN, 
MUTHIRAMANNA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

389 17/01/2026 SHEREENA UMMER (FTHR) ALALUKKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

390 17/01/2026 ASNA SAITH SAITHALAVI (FTHR) PANGAN HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKULAM, 

MELATTUR 
PANCHAYATH, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

391 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHSAD C P 

MAHAFOOS C P 
(FTHR)

63, MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVETTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

392 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAS 
V 

HASSAINAR V M 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI, 
CHEERATTAMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PALACHODE P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

393 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C K 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN C 
K (FTHR)

CHENAKKANDATHIL, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

394 17/01/2026 NISHANA NOURIN K NIYASALI K (HSBN) 06/12, 
KUPPOTTUKALATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPPARAMB, 

VAZHENKADA P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

395 17/01/2026 ARSHIN 
MOHAMMED 

ANVAR 
THACHAMPATTA 

(FTHR)

THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, KAPPU - 

POTHAKKALLAU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

396 17/01/2026 NADRAN AMBAT ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

AMBAT, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

397 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAKIR 
K

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KARUVATH HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

398 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIFAN K T 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUTHODI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
THOOTHA POST, 

THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

399 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KAPPUNGAL HOUSE, 
MELKULANGARA, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

400 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAFEES V 

MOHAMMED 
SAFEEQ V (FTHR)

VETTIKKALI HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

401 17/01/2026 HASHIM V UMMER V (FTHR) VATUVARA HOUSE, 
KIDANGU, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

402 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
C K 

MUHAMMED ALI CK 
(FTHR)

CHEMMAMKUZHI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

403 17/01/2026 DHIYA FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KARUNAKARATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

404 17/01/2026 AMEER K P HILAR (FTHR) KOTTAPPULAVIL, 
MALAPARAMBU, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

405 17/01/2026 ANILA K RAJAN K (FTHR) 22/368 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

406 17/01/2026 MANOJ P KRISHNAN P (FTHR) PUTHAN THODIYIL 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

407 17/01/2026 Mohammed Niyas K Shareef K (FTHR) Kaniyar Kuzhiyil 
House, Chemmala, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chemmalasseri, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

408 17/01/2026 FAHEEMA K ABDUL AZIZ K 
(FTHR)

KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
THELAKKAD, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
THELAKKAD P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

409 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIH 
HISHAM K

HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KARUVATH HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

410 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER ALPATTA

ABOO BACKER 
ALPATTA (FTHR)

ALPATTA  HOUSE, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR  POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

411 17/01/2026 JASEENA KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KINATTINGAL, 
EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

412 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

PATHUMMA K 
(MTHR)

KALLAMPALLI, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

413 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P JANARDHANAN P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KOLATHUR P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

414 17/01/2026 JASIRA C FAISAL K P (HSBN) KALATHUMPADIYAN, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

415 17/01/2026 Aman Rabeen V Shameer Babu V 
(FTHR)

VEERAMANGALAM 
HOUSE, THOOTHA 

P.O, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

416 17/01/2026 ARCHANA C P CHANDRAN (FTHR) CHAKKIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA 

POST, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

417 17/01/2026 MUHSINA P SHUJAHATHALI K 
(HSBN)

KAINIKKATTIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

418 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA C K SHAREEF 
CHEVIDIKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

CHEVIDIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

419 17/01/2026 ANASWARA P MANOJ P (FTHR) POYILIL HOUSE, 
MELATTUR POST, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

420 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HUSAIN K 

SAITHALAVI K 
(FTHR)

KOORITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

421 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA SULAIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBAN, J 
N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

422 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIKHDAD P K

ABDUL JABAR P K  
(FTHR)

Punnakkattu kuzhi, 
Vazhippara, 

Angadippuram, 
Cherakkaparamba, 

679321, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

423 17/01/2026 NAFILA THASNEEM 
K P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQU K P (FTHR)

KALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

424 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH RINSHA BASHEER V P (FTHR) VELLAPULLI, 
KANHIRATHADAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALAMANNA

  

425 17/01/2026 SHANU MOHAMMED 
C T 

SHAMSU ZAMAN 
(FTHR)

CHETTIANTHODI, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

426 17/01/2026 ATHIRA K UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

427 17/01/2026 UMMER P USMAN P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
MANIKKAPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

428 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SEBEETHA C T 

NASRIYA C T (MTHR) CHETTIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

429 17/01/2026 ARSHIL K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KOKKATH HOUSE, 
MANATHMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

430 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ T K 

KHALID T K (FTHR) THEKKUMPURATH 
KALATHIL, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

431 17/01/2026 SHALIYA P K AHAMMED SABEEB 
P (HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

432 17/01/2026 DHANYA PRADEEP (HSBN) PONNULLI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

433 17/01/2026 AYISHA THASNEEM 
P 

SAINUL ABID P 
(FTHR)

PALASSERY HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

434 17/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA K K SIDDIQUE (HSBN) MELETHIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

435 17/01/2026 ADHIL AMAN P ABDUNNASER P 
(FTHR)

024/226 PATHATH, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

436 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P 

HYDER ALI (FTHR) PULLOORSHANGATTIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

437 17/01/2026 Ameen Giyas T K Muhammed Naseem T 
K (FTHR)

Thorakkandan, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

438 17/01/2026 Amrutha M Vinodkumar (FTHR) 19/481B, 
Chemmalasseri, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chemmalasseri, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

439 17/01/2026 MUFSIRA N SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) NEDUVALLY, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

440 17/01/2026 Nithin. K. usha (MTHR) house 127 A, 
Muthukurussi, 

elamkulam, elad, 
679340, perinthalmanna

  

441 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) KALLETHODI 
PURAYAMPALLIYALIL, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

442 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIBLY K

HYDARALI (FTHR) KALAKKANDATHIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

443 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAN C 

ABDUL JALEEL C 
(FTHR)

03/136 
CHOLAMUGHATH, 

MARUTHALA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

444 17/01/2026 Naseeha U Nalakath Mohammed 
Abdul Basim (HSBN)

Nalakath House, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 
Cherukara P O, 679340, 

Perinthalmanna

  

445 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
A P

ABDUL MAJEED A P 
(FTHR)

AYYARPALI HOUSE, 
OLIPPUZHA, 
MELATTUR 

PANCHAYATH, 
EDAYATTUR POST, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

446 17/01/2026 ABDUL HADI RAYIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANNENGAL 
ELAYODATH, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERITHALMANNA

  

447 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
C K 

MUSTHAFA CK 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PACHEERIPARA, 
THELAKKAD, 

THELAKKAD P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

448 17/01/2026 Nisana Fathima V A NIZAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

293, WEST KODUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, KODUR

  

449 17/01/2026 SHAHARBANU ABDUL RIYAS 
(HSBN)

PATTANI SHAIK, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

450 17/01/2026 SHIBILA C P SHUHAIB M P (HSBN) MUTHUKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKODE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

451 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN P

SAIDALI P (FTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

452 17/01/2026 ANUPAMA P MOHANDAS P (FTHR) PERUMPULLI 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURISSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

453 17/01/2026 ANEESH P MANOJ P (FTHR) PUTHAN THODIYIL 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

454 17/01/2026 SINU M GRIJA M (MTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

455 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIJAS 
K

UMMER FAROOK 
(FTHR)

20/183-2 
KOLKKATTIL, 

OLINKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

456 17/01/2026 SANA SAMEEHA K SHIBIL T (HSBN) 901/THAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

457 17/01/2026 FOUZAN ABDUL 
AHED A 

UMAR FAROOKH A 
(FTHR)

ALLOOR HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUTH,PATTIKKAD 

POST, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

458 17/01/2026 UMMER 
CHERIKALLAN 

ALI CHERIKALLAN 
(FTHR)

22/373 
CHERIKALLAN 

HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

459 17/01/2026 HAMZATHUL 
QUARRAR K P 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K P (FTHR)

KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

PONNIYAKURUSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURUSSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

460 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM V P 

MUJEEBRAHIMAN V 
P (FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

461 17/01/2026 ANUSREE P T PRAMODE P T (FTHR) PATTANMARUTHODI, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

462 17/01/2026 SAHADATH K T MUHAMMED 
NASRUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

KOORITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

463 17/01/2026 SHAFEENA.P Mohammed Shafeeque 
(FTHR)

Pullanikkal, Manalaya, 
Anamangad, Manalaya, 
679357, Perintalmanna

  

464 17/01/2026 AMAL OLIKKARA LOUJU OLIKKARA 
(FTHR)

OLIKKARA, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

465 17/01/2026 Muhammed Houf K Mayinkutty K (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
PALOLIPARAMBU, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

466 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUSFIRA P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PULIYAKKATTIL, 
MANNARMALA, 

VETTATHUR 
VILLAGE, 

MANNARMALA P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

467 17/01/2026 Sanjukrishna K Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Kollayil House, 
Palathole, Elamkulam, 

Palathole, 679340, 
Perintalmanna

  

468 17/01/2026 BEEMOL NIYAS MUHAMMED 
MURSHID V P (HSBN)

VAILIPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

469 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL HAMZA 
CHERIYADAN (FTHR)

CHERIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKKUNNU, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

470 17/01/2026 SIKHA SIVADASAN P 
K 

SIVADASAN (FTHR) 18/376-
PARAYARUKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

471 17/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PULPARA, 
KATTUCHIRA, 
EDAYATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

472 17/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN K SAKEERHUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

473 17/01/2026 HASEEMA K P MUHAMMADALI K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHUMPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKALMUKKU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

474 17/01/2026 JEBIN HASHMI K K ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKODAN, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

475 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
TK 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA T K (FTHR)

00, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

476 17/01/2026 AYSHA ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PARAPPOOR, LEMON 
VALLEY, 

ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

477 17/01/2026 Sameer Ali 
KIZHAKKEKARA 

FASEELA VP (WIFE) 007/2, KAKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

478 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASHIM V 

MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
V (FTHR)

VENNEKOT HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

479 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RINSHIYA

RUKIYA (MTHR) CHIRATHODI  
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 

Mankada

  

480 17/01/2026 SURYA P SOMASUNDARAN  T  
P (FTHR)

PRAYAGA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

481 17/01/2026 SALNATH K S MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P (HSBN)

PAROKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPADAM, 
MELATTUR, 

KIZHAKKUMPADAM 
P O, 679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

482 17/01/2026 ADHNAN M P Abdul Nasar M P 
(FTHR)

Mangadamparambath, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

483 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
K P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNDUPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

484 17/01/2026 AYISHA NAFLA P P KUNHAYNI P P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

485 17/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI M LAILA M (MTHR) MAKKADA HOUSE, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

486 17/01/2026 Minha Fathima T Aboobacker (FTHR) Thankayathil House, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

487 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA E FAISAL BABU E 
(FTHR)

EDATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

488 17/01/2026 Muhammed Anjal M Hamza. M. (FTHR) Mundrayil, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

489 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID K 

BASHEER K (FTHR) 49, MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVETTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

490 17/01/2026 Nifal M Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Mundrayil, elamkulam, 
elamkulam, 

kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

491 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JALAL ABDUL HAMEED C 
(FTHR)

CHERUKODAN 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

492 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL T K

SAINUDHEEN 
THONIKKARA (FTHR)

THONIKKARA 
HOUSE, EDAYATTUR 

POST, MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

493 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SOWBAN M 

MYMOONA (MTHR) MADAYIL, 
PATTUKUTH 
THIRUTHU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

494 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SEMEENA K 

MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K (HSBN)

KORANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

495 17/01/2026 AFNA SHERIN T SHAHID BABU M 
(HSBN)

MANNENGODEN 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

496 17/01/2026 KADEEJA SANA HAMZA (FTHR) PUTHANPALIYALIL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

Pathaikara, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

497 17/01/2026 JABIR SINAN K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

18/238A KOORI 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

498 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KELATH HOUSE, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD  P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

499 17/01/2026 AYISHA RIYA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KUNDUMPURATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

500 17/01/2026 VESU V SIVARAMAN (HSBN) CHOORUTHODI, 
KALATHILAKKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

501 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN ASHARAF M 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF ALI M 

(FTHR)

MENAKUTH HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

502 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAN T K 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
T K (FTHR)

THOTTEKKADAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

503 17/01/2026 MHAMMED SAFVAN 
P 

Muhammed Shafeeque 
(FTHR)

Pullanikkal, Manalaya, 
Anamangad, Manalaya, 
679357, Perintalmanna

  

504 17/01/2026 HISANA MUMTHAS 
K 

HUSSAIN (HSBN) 00, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

505 17/01/2026 FEBINA THOTTOLI NAZIR (FTHR) THOTTOLI HOUSE, 
THIRURKKAD, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
TIRURKKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

506 17/01/2026 ARAFAT ADNAN ABDUL KAREEM K K 
(FTHR)

KAMMALAKKUNNAN, 
KAPPU, 

POORONAKUNNU, 
THELAKKAD, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

507 17/01/2026 Sumithra T Prasannakumar (HSBN) Ambalapatta House, 
Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 

Pathaikara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

508 17/01/2026 Raniya Sharin M Muhammed Shabeer V 
K (HSBN)

Melethil house, 
Kuruvambalam, 
Kuruvambalam, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

509 17/01/2026 FIBA FAROOQ KOZHI 
PARAMBIL 

FAROOQ KOZHI 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

KOZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

510 17/01/2026 MUNEERA M USMAN (HSBN) 95 A/
KODAKKATTUTHODI 

HOUSE, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

511 17/01/2026 NISHABUDHEEN HAMSA (FTHR) MANNUKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

512 17/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDU (FTHR) KOORUKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

513 17/01/2026 JOSEPH C V VARGHEES 
CHAKKUNGAL 

(FTHR)

CHAKKUNGAL, 
MALAPARAMBU, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

514 17/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SALMANUL FARIS 

MOHAMMAD 
ASHARAF K P (FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THEKKINKODE, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

515 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL V P 

Musthafa V P (FTHR) Vellampara, Manalaya, 
Anamangad, Manalaya, 
679357, Perintalmanna

  

516 17/01/2026 RAHIMA P A JAMSHEED  (HSBN) 15/51, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVETTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

517 17/01/2026 VIDYA K NAVEEN (HSBN) PULIKKAL 
PUTHANVEED, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

518 17/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN P K RAFEEQUE P K 
(FTHR)

POOVAKUNDIL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

519 17/01/2026 HISHAM K MUHAMMED 
SHANAVAS (FTHR)

KAKKATT, 
Kattuppara, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

520 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJAS 
T K

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
T K (FTHR)

THONIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

521 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RANIYA T 
K

HAMZA (FTHR) THECHIKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MELKULANGARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

522 17/01/2026 ABOO VEERAN (FTHR) CHERIYADAN, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

523 17/01/2026 Ansiya E A MANSOOR (HSBN) 9/475 PATTIKKADAN, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

524 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA E P UBAIDULLA E P 
(FTHR)

ERASSERI 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA 
TALUK

  

525 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM P 

MUHAMMED ISHAQ 
P (FTHR)

PALENGARA HOUSE, 
EPPIKKAD, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

526 17/01/2026 BIJO K BOBY BOBY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KAROTTU 
VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, BAPPU 

ROAD, 
PERINTALMANNA, 
PERINTALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

527 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T 

YASER (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

528 17/01/2026 AYSHA SHERIN M ABDU M (FTHR) MUNDRAYIL HOUSE, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

529 17/01/2026 SHAHABAS K SULAIKHA K (MTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

530 17/01/2026 RINSHA P C MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P C (FTHR)

POTHUVACHOLA, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

531 17/01/2026 AHAMMED IHSAN C ANVAR SADATH C 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKAT, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

532 17/01/2026 Misna Sherin TP Ashkar ali (HSBN) Tharakanthodi, 
pallikkunn, 

ALIPARAMB, 
ALIPRAMB, 679357, 

perindalmnna

  

533 17/01/2026 SAIDALAVI P ASSIYA (MTHR) KANNAMTHODY, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

534 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
ALI K 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KURUVAKKUNNAN, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

535 17/01/2026 HASNA SIRAN M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
M (FTHR)

MULLAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

536 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEN C K 

ABDU RAHIMAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHELEKKODAN 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

537 17/01/2026 SWAPNA GRACE R BOBY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KAROTTUVADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, BAPPU 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

538 17/01/2026 Mymoona M Moosa M (FTHR) Marath Valappil House, 
Onappuda, 

Kuruvambalam, 
Kolathur, 679338, 

Perinthelmanna Taluk

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

539 17/01/2026 AMEER ALI FAYISA P (WIFE) KOLKKATTIL, 
POOVATHANI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

540 17/01/2026 Shabeer Ali S Mohammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Srambikkal House, 
Kuruvambalam, 
Kuruvambalam, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

541 17/01/2026 REA FATHIMA MOIDEEN M K (FTHR) MANNENGAL 
KANNAMTHODI, 

CHEMMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

542 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS NAZER 
MALIYAKKATHODI 

(FTHR)

MALIYAKKATHODI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

543 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH RISANA 
K K

SHARAFUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KURUTHIKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

544 17/01/2026 NAYANA SANTHOSH BABU P 
(HSBN)

PARAKKALCHOLA, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

545 17/01/2026 ZAMIN MUNEER V P MUHAMMES ABDUL 
SATHAR (FTHR)

VELLAPULLY,KARINKALLATHANI, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

546 17/01/2026 ARSHIDA SHERIN S MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K (HSBN)

00, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

547 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
CK 

MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

CHOORAKUTH, 
EDAYATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

548 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
P C 

P C MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PODUVACHOLA, 
ALAMPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

549 17/01/2026 Ardra A A P Shibu (FTHR) Anapulakkil House, 
Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 

Pathaikara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

550 17/01/2026 FATHIMA DILFA HARIS K (FTHR) KAYANKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

551 17/01/2026 Nasif Muhammad k Ali Noufal (FTHR) Koorithodi, 
Kuruvambalam, 
kuruvambalam, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

552 17/01/2026 SHINCHU SHIFANA M ALI AKBER P T 
(HSBN)

PALLAMTHODY, 
VALAMBOOR, 

VALAMBOOR P O, 
VALAMBOOR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

553 17/01/2026 surya v sivadas v (FTHR) varikkath house, 
pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

554 17/01/2026 SAMIYA JASMIN C MOHAMMED JALAL 
(FTHR)

CHATHOLI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

555 17/01/2026 DHANIYA NESRIN C Muhammed Jithil K 
(HSBN)

Karattil, Manalaya, 
Anamangad, Manalaya, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

556 17/01/2026 Mohammed Raseen .k Sameer k (FTHR) kunnakkattil, 
pallikkunn, 

ALIPARAMB, 
ALIPRAMB, 679357, 

perindalmnna

  

557 17/01/2026 AMINA MASHITHA C 
T 

HAMZA C T (FTHR) NELIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

558 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K T ANWAR HUSAIN 
KADANTHODY 

(FTHR)

KADANTHODY 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

559 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK V sivadas v (FTHR) VARIKKATH HOUSE, 
pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

560 17/01/2026 Nitha Nasrin K P Noushad Kappur 
(FTHR)

Kappoor Poothankottil, 
Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 

Pathaikara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

561 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASRIYA K 

MUHAMMED 
BUSHAIR T (HSBN)

Thooliyath, 
MANALAYA, 
Anamangad, 

MANALAYA, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

562 17/01/2026 PRABUDEVA VENGADESAN 
(FTHR)

SWARGAM HOUSE, 
THEKKINKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

563 17/01/2026 FAYIS A MOHAMMED ALI A 
(FTHR)

ARANGANATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

564 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYAN 
O P

SAJUDHEEN O P 
(FTHR)

ORAVAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

POTTIYODATHAL 
EDAYATTUR POST, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

565 17/01/2026 RINSHA K P RAFEEKH K P (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

566 17/01/2026 Srajudheen. M Abdul Rasheed  (FTHR) MALLISSERY, 
Kunnakkavu, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

567 17/01/2026 Nihan Junaid Abdul Salam P K 
(HSBN)

P K House, Melattur, 
Melattur, Melattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

568 17/01/2026 Abdul Razik K P Sajid K P (FTHR) Kizhakkeppurath House, 
Pallikkuth, Kariavattom, 

Pattikkad, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

569 17/01/2026 MUFEEDA K MOIDU K (FTHR) KOKKATH HOUSE, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

570 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA HYDERALI (FTHR) PANDARATHODI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

571 17/01/2026 DEVENDHU K R Radhakrishnan K 
(FTHR)

Karooth House, 
Pullikkuth, Melattur, 

Melattur, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

572 17/01/2026 GANGA M P SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

MANGADAMPARAMBATH, 
MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD VIA, 
MANALAYA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

TALUK

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

573 17/01/2026 ABAN JOY SCARIA K C (FTHR) KOODATHINKAL 
HOUSE, EPPIKKAD, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

574 17/01/2026 HIJAZ AHMED MOHIYUDHEEN 
ABDUL LATHEEF 

(FTHR)

KOLTHODI, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

575 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AZHARUDHEEN A V

KHAIRUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

AZHUVALAPPIL, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

576 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA V P HUSSAIN V P (FTHR) VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANGOTTUCHIRA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

577 17/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN T P MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB T P (FTHR)

THORAKKATTIL 
PAZHAMTHOTTINGAL, 
KARA, VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

578 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL SHAHUL HAMEED C 
(FTHR)

Cholayil House, 
PALUR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

579 17/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA P SAKEER P (FTHR) Paranthodan, Palur, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

580 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AZEEM 
K K 

MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF K K (FTHR)

KATTUKANDATHIL, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

581 17/01/2026 ANUSREE K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

Kunnath House, 
Pullikkuth, Melattur, 

Melattur, 679326, 
Perinthalmanna

  

582 17/01/2026 Sidheeque P K Pathumma (MTHR) Pacheerikuth House, 
Kunnakkavu, 
Elamakulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

583 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOSHIN 

ABDUL NASIR MT 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 

PERINTHALLMANNA

  

584 17/01/2026 HAMZA P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PALEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KANGOTTUCHIRA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

585 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIBIN 
NAYIF M 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

MANENGADEN 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

586 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
M 

ABUBACKAR M 
(FTHR)

MANAMPALLIYALIL    
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

587 17/01/2026 Shereef AP 
Areekkattuparambil

Ummusalma (MTHR) Areekkattuparambil, 
Vattaparamb, 

Aliparamb, Aliparamb, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

588 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASAF K ABDULLA (FTHR) 11/396 A KAPPIL, 
NELLIPPARAMBA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

589 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS K NIYAS A K (HSBN) ANIKKATTIL HOUSE, 
MARUTHALA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

590 17/01/2026 AMAL RASHEED P RASHEED P (FTHR) PULIYANGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

591 17/01/2026 SHAMNA N MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) NALUKANDAN, 
PALATHOLE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PALATHOLE P O, 

679304, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

592 17/01/2026 MOHAMED ABDUL 
BASITH V P

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

(FTHR)

VATTIPARAMBATH, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

593 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
O T 

NOUSHAD O T (FTHR) ORAVUTHODY 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

594 17/01/2026 SHAJAL MOIDEEN P 
C 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

POTHUVACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

595 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHMA K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KUMBALAKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

KANGOTTUCHIRA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

596 17/01/2026 SUSAN SCARIA SCARIA K C (HSBN) KOODATHINGAL 
HOUSE, EPPIKKAD, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

597 17/01/2026 SANHA KP Abdul Rasheed K P 
(FTHR)

Koduvayakkal 
Palliyalthodi, Pallikkuth, 
Kariavattom, Pattikkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

598 17/01/2026 Jasna Mundakkathodi Ummer (FTHR) Mudakkathodi, 
Vattaparamb, 

Aliparamb, Aliparamb, 
679357, Perinthalmanna

  

599 17/01/2026 SHAMILA PARVEEN 
K

KHALID A (HSBN) ALUNGAL, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

600 17/01/2026 Mahima T K Haridasan T K (FTHR) Thottakkodasseri, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

601 17/01/2026 HIBA NASRI M MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M (FTHR)

MANAYANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

602 17/01/2026 NAHLA N Sajitha M P (MTHR) Mangadam Parambath, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

603 17/01/2026 Najiya V V NIZAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

293, WEST KODUR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, KODUR

  

604 17/01/2026 SHEBNA SHARIN T K FATHIMA (MTHR) THAIKKOTTIL, 
BIDATHI, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

605 17/01/2026 SATHWIK SURESH REKHAMOL K C 
(MTHR)

POLICE QUARTERS, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
679322, Perinthalmanna

  

606 17/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KURUVAKKUNNAN, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

607 17/01/2026 AZEEZ 
THACHERTHODI 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) THACHERTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

608 17/01/2026 JUMANATH M MOHAMMED 
NISHAD K K (HSBN)

10/42 
KALIYANKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

609 17/01/2026 JAMSHEELA T ALAVI (FTHR) THUNNAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

610 17/01/2026 NAJMA N SAJITHA M P (MTHR) MangadamParambath, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

611 17/01/2026 Fathima Thasnim A Muhammed Basheer A 
(FTHR)

Alikkal, 
Muzhannamanna, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

612 17/01/2026 SUHANAMOL K SHAMSEER K (HSBN) KOTTAYIL, KAPPU, 
KAPPU, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

613 17/01/2026 Athira K P Raghavan K (FTHR) Kanakkupalliyalil 
House, Anamamgad, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

614 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SABSHEERA A K 

SAFEEK A (FTHR) ADICHIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

615 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFEEDA 
K T 

MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
K (HSBN)

KUNIYENKATTIL, 
BIDATHI, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

616 17/01/2026 RANIYA. K Kunjimohammed 
(FTHR)

Kallankodan, Manalaya, 
Anamangad, Manalaya, 
679357, Perintalmanna

  

617 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

VALIYAPARAMBIL 

KHADER 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHALA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

618 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHILAJ 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

135, MANTHONI, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

619 17/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha P 
Pakkath

Abdul Jaleel Pakkath 
(FTHR)

Pakkath, 
Vattapparamba, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

620 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
P.T 

Abdul Hameed PT 
(FTHR)

Pookkattuthodi, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

621 17/01/2026 SHABEEB C MOHAMMED KUTTY 
C (FTHR)

CHIRATHODI, 
KANGOTTUCHIRA, 

ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

622 17/01/2026 ABDUL FATTAH 
VATTEM 

KANDATHIL 

ABOO VATTEM 
KANDATHIL (FTHR)

VATTEM 
KANDATHIL, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

623 17/01/2026 Preetha M Arun K (HSBN) Kanakkupalliyalil house, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Peeinthalmanna

  

624 17/01/2026 ABOOBACKER VEERAVUNNI HAJI K 
T (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
THALAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUNHALIPPADI, 
THAZHEKODE 

VILLAGE, 
AMMINIKKAD POST, 

679322, 
PRRINTHALMANNA

  

625 17/01/2026 Shabana Kappilthodi Faisal Kappilthodi 
(HSBN)

Kappilthodi, 
Vattapparamba, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

626 17/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA P.T Abdul Samad P T 
(FTHR)

Abdul Samad P T, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

627 17/01/2026 Ashina Shihab (FTHR) Kiliyathankuzhi, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

628 17/01/2026 BUSHRA 
MANNAMPARAMBIL

IBRAHIM (HSBN) 210, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

629 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHAIHA 
K 

SALMANULHARIS P 
(HSBN)

PALEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KANGOTTUCHIRA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

630 17/01/2026 Yoosuf Kolothodi Abdu Kolothodi (FTHR) Kolothodi, 
Vattapparamba, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

631 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZI .P Kuthubudheen P (FTHR) Pullanikkal, Manalaya, 
Anamangad, Manalaya, 
679357, Perintalmanna

  

632 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA K Abdul Samad (FTHR) Kakkat, Kattuppara, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chelakkad, 679323, 
Perintalmanna

  

633 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL P MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PATHARI, 
PULLARIKKODE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKAUPPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

634 17/01/2026 Sinha Fathima T Aboobacker (FTHR) Thankayathil House, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

635 17/01/2026 AHAMMED RAIHAN 
C 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ 

CHELAKKAT (FTHR)

CHELAKKATT, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

636 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen K Kunjimohammed 
(FTHR)

Kallangodan, Manalaya, 
Anamangad, Manalaya, 
679357, Perintalmanna

  

637 17/01/2026 Muhammed Yasir M K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

Mannengal 
Kannamthodi House, 
Paloor, Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

638 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM M 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM M (FTHR)

MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANGOTTUCHIRA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

639 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
M P 

ELLIYAS M P (FTHR) Mangadamparambath, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

640 17/01/2026 ANSHAD K MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

598 A, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

641 17/01/2026 SUNIKUMARI P ARJUN A (HSBN) APPENGAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

642 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD.M.P 

Abdul Azeez M P 
(FTHR)

Mangadamparambath, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perintalmanna

  

643 17/01/2026 ASHIFA THESNEEM ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

POTTACHOLA, 
KAPPUPARAMBA, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

644 17/01/2026 Mohammed Anas. k abubakkar (MTHR) kunnakkattil, 
pallikkunn, 

ALIPARAMB, 
ALIPRAMB, 679357, 

perindalmnna

  

645 17/01/2026 Sajila K P Pakkath AbdulBasheer Pakkath 
(HSBN)

Pakkath, 
Vattapparamba, 
Alipparamba, 

Alipparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

646 17/01/2026 Amal Aysar Aslam KM (FTHR) Kumbalakuzhiyil, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

647 17/01/2026 DR.SR.JAYA 
MARYKUTTY K A 

APREN (FTHR) ST. MARY'S 
CONVENT, 

KARINKALLATHANI, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

648 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL 
A

HUSSAIN (FTHR) ANDIKKAATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

649 17/01/2026 Mohammed Nasif P Nasar P (FTHR) Pakkath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

650 17/01/2026 AMRITHA.P LATHA (MTHR) Parappurath, 
Kattuppara, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

651 17/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA T MUHAMMED 
BASHEER T (FTHR)

THOOLIYATH 
HOUSE, MANALAYA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
MANALAYA P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

652 17/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA PC PC SAKKEER 
HUSAIN (FTHR)

POTTACHOLA, 
KAPPUPARAMBA, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

653 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBINA.K MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KURUVAKKUNNAN, 
KATTUPPARA, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

654 17/01/2026 Alavi Sinan Hamza T (FTHR) Thankayathil House, 
Cherukara, Elamkulam, 

Cherukara, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

655 17/01/2026 AJEEB ALI K P MOHAMMED ALI K P 
(FTHR)

NATTYMANGALAM, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

656 17/01/2026 C Devika Chandran Chandran C (FTHR) Cholayil House, 
Eravimangalam, 

Pathaikara, 
Eravimangalam, 

679340, Perinthalmanna

  

657 17/01/2026 Shabeeha A Mohammed Ali A 
(FTHR)

Alikkal, Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

658 17/01/2026 MUFEEDHA.A SALEENA V (MTHR) AARIKUMPURATH, 
THEKKEPURAM, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

659 17/01/2026 MEERA KRISHNA K UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KODINHATH, 
PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

660 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN V Mohamed Danish K 
(HSBN)

187, Manathumangalam, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

661 17/01/2026 Danish C Sakkeer Hussain C 
(FTHR)

Chirakkattil, 
Paloliparambu, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

662 17/01/2026 HRITHIK RAJ K RAJESH K (FTHR) KURUVATTATHODI, 
Thekkumpuram, 

Elamkulam, Palathole, 
679340, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


